



COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar - 736101, West Bengal, India
Ph. : (03582) 230218, Ph. & Fax : (03582) 230833, E-mail : info@cbpbu.ac.in, Website : www.cbpbu.ac.in

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

Ref. No.: F69.V3/REG/0164-26

Date: 29.01.2026

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS

Name of work	:	REPAIRING AND RENOVATION OF BOUNDARY WALL OF COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY, COOCH BEHAR
Estimate	:	INR 96249.00 (As per attached Price Schedule)
Required Documents	:	Valid Trade License, PAN, GST and Relevant works Experience Related Documents
Tender Fee	:	Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred Only) Name of the A/C: Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University A/C: 32741316141, IFSC: SBIN0000058
Completion Period	:	30 days
Date of Publication of NIQ	:	29.01.2026 at 12:30 PM
Last date & time of submission of seal Bid	:	05.02.2026 up to 05:30 PM
Validity of Bid	:	120 days

The quotation should be submitted in sealed covers, super scribed with the Tender No. and due date, and addressed to **the Registrar (Addl. Charge), Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University**. Offers sent by fax or email will not be accepted; only those sent via Speed Post will be considered.


Registrar (Addl. Charge)
Registrar (Addl. Charge)
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

In communication to:

1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
2. The Finance Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
3. The Development Officer, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
4. Guard File.


Registrar (Addl. Charge)
Registrar (Addl. Charge)
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

PRICE SCHEDULE FOR REPAIRING AND RENOVATION OF BOUNDARY WALL OF COOCH BEHAR PANCHANAN BARMA UNIVERSITY, COOCH BEHAR.

Sl No	Description of Items	Qty	Unit	Rate in Rs.	Amount in Rs.
1.	<u>Item no - 1</u> <u>P No-1</u> <u>It No-2</u> Earth work in excavation of foundation trenches or drains in all sorts of soil (including mixed soil but excluding laterite or sand stone) including removing spreading etc. etc. as required complete. i) Depth of foundation not exceeding 1.50 m	9.0	cum	142.05	1278.00
2.	<u>Item no -2</u> <u>P No-1</u> <u>It No-3</u> Earth work in filling in foundation trenches or plinth with good earth in layers not exceeding 150 mm including watering and ramming etc. layer by layer complete. i) With earth obtained from excavation of foundation	1.8	cum	92.35	166.00
3.	<u>Item no -3</u> <u>P No-84</u> <u>It No-1</u> Single layer brick flat soling of picket jhama Page no-84 bricks including ramming & dressing bed to Sl no-1 proper level 7 filling joints with powdered earth or local sand .	15	sqm	383.50	5753.00
4.	<u>Item no -4</u> <u>P No-27</u> <u>It No-11(i)</u> Cement concrete with 30 mm down graded stone singles excluding shuttering . In ground floor .(6:3:1) proportion	1.125	cum	3935.06	4427.00
5.1	<u>Item no -5</u> <u>P No-15</u> <u>It No-8</u> Brick works with 1 st class bricks in cement mortar (6:1) . (a) In foundation & plinth	3.938	cum	5831.13	22963.00
5.2	<u>Item no -5</u> <u>P No-15</u> <u>It No-8</u> Brick works with 1 st class bricks in cement mortar (6:1) a) Super Structure	0.774	cum	6097.00	4719.00

6.	<u>Item no-6</u> <u>P No-16</u> <u>It No-16</u> 125 mm thick brick works with 1 st class bricks in cement mortar (4:1) in ground floor .	41.25	sqm	802.73	33113.00
7.1	<u>Item no -7</u> <u>P No-189</u> <u>It No-1</u> Plaster (to wall , floor , ceiling etc.) with sand and cement mortar including rounding off or chamfering corners as directed and raking out joints etc. etc. com-plaster where necessary . with (6:1) cement mortar (a) 25mm thick plaster (6:1)	49.50	sqm	223.90	11083.00
7.2	<u>Item no -7</u> <u>P No-189</u> <u>It No-1</u> Plaster (to wall , floor , ceiling etc.) with sand and cement mortar including rounding off or chamfering corners as directed and raking out joints etc. etc. com-plaster where necessary . with (6:1) cement mortar <u>b) 20mm thick plaster (6:1)</u>	36.50	sqm	191.75	6999.00
8	<u>Item no -8</u> <u>P No-192</u> <u>It No-15</u> Neat cement punning about 1.5 mm thick in wall , dado , window sills , floor , drain etc	18	sqm	40.49	729.00
9	<u>Item No-9</u> <u>P No-197</u> <u>It No-15</u> Applying decorative cement based paint of approved quality after preparing the surface including scraping the same thoroughly. Two coats	86.00	sqm	58.36	5019.00
				Total	Rs.96249.00

Rupees ninety six thousand two hundred forty nine only.

**I am agreed to execute the work @.....Above/ Below or
At Per than the price schedule.**

Signature of Contractor